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Constituency Contact	
  Person Email 
Aberdeen City Lorraine Rae lkrae@yahoo.co.uk 
Amber Valley Judi Hart waspiambervalley@gmail.com 
Ashford Debbie Potter ashfordwaspigroup@gmail.com 
Banff & Buchan Olive Sharpe olivesharpe1955@gmail.com 
Berwick-upon-Tweed Susan Beevers waspi.localgroup@gmail.com 
Berwickshire, Roxburgh & Selkirk Clair Ramage scotborderswaspi@gmail.com 
Biggar (South Lanarkshire) Lorelei Welsh lorelei.welsh@yahoo.co.uk 
Blackpool North &Cleveleys Kathryn Sinclair sinclair@greennet.org.uk 
Bolsover  Pauline Snaith Paulinesnaith@sky.com 
Bolton West Julie Brindle brindle.julie@gmail.com 
Boston and Skegness Pat Tarttelin lincswaspi@gmail.com 
Braintree  Anne Allcock anne.waspi@gmail.com 
Bridgend and Valleys Jocelyn Morgan jocelyn53@btinternet.com 
Bridgnorth  Iris Madden bridgnorthwaspi@yahoo.com 
Bridgwater and West Somerset Sheryl Walmsley info@somerset.uk.com 
Cambridgeshire – South Helen Snow Helen.Snow@ntlworld.com 
Castleford and Yorkshire Lynne Taylor caswaspis5@gmail.com 
Central Devon Carol Bray devonwaspiladies@gmail.com  
Cirencester Claire Eddleston claire.eddleston@gmail.com 
Colchester Lesley Jaggard colchesterwaspigroup@gmail.com 
Cornwall – South East Melinda Waugh WASPI@edwaugh.co.uk 
Derby Marie Sharlow Hall derbywaspigroup@yahoo.co.uk 
Derbyshire – North East Angela Madden acmadden@btinternet.com 
Dorset Sue Plater dorsetwaspi@yahoo.com 
Dumfries and Galloway Lindsay McCormick dandgwaspi@gmail.com 
East Devon Sandra Broadbent devonwaspiladies@gmail.com  
East Kent Mieke Vrijhof pensionrebels@gmail.com 
Exeter Carol Bray devonwaspiladies@gmail.com 
Falkirk – Central Scotland Lorna Binnie FalkirkArea_Waspi@hotmail.com 
Fermanagh South Tyrone Wilma Grey waspi.fermanaghtyrone@gmail 
Gainsborough Pat Tarttelin lincswaspi@gmail.com 
Glasgow  Gwen Hibbs waspiglas73@gmail.com 
Grantham and Stamford Pat Tarttelin lincswaspi@gmail.com 
Helston& Penzance Linda Apperley cornwallwaspifriends@outlook.com 
Ilkley (Skipton, Bingley, Baildon, Otley) Alison White  Ilkleywaspi@outlook.com  
Ipswich  Marilyn Lynch Ipswichwaspi@hotmail.com 
Kent – North West Dilys Lawler nwkwaspi@hotmail.com 
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Constituency Contact	
  Person Email 
Lanarkshire Anne Potter waspiglas73@gmail.com 
Leigh Gill Harris  gill.harris@live.co.uk 
Lincoln  Pat Tarttelin lincswaspi@gmail.com 
Liverpool  Barbara Allen  barbaracallen31@gmail.com 
Loughborough  Lynne Drewer lborowaspis@mail.com 
Louth and Horncastle  Pat Tarttelin lincswaspi@gmail.com 
Makerfield/Wigan Jan Fulster wiganlpg@gmail.com 
Medway Flick Foreman Medwaywaspi@hotmail.com 
Moray Sheila Forbes moraywaspis@gmail.com 
Newcastle Pat Ormston nwtwaspigroup@yahoo.com 
Newcastle-under-Lyme Anne Farrington stokewaspi@outlook.com 
Newquay& Austell Kay Lobb kay50slady@hotmail.com 
Newton Abbot Liz Palethorpe devonwaspiladies@gmail.com  
Norfolk Debbie de Spon painwaspinorfolk@yahoo.com 
North Cornwall Carol Reynolds cornwallwaspifriends@outlook.com 
North Devon  Carol Bray devonwaspiladies@gmail.com 
North East Hampshire Yvonne Robinson yvonnerobinson1@hotmail.com 
North Notts Colleen Eales colleeneales@icloud.com 
North Wales Catherine Robbins waspinorthwales1950s@btinternet.com 
Plymouth Moor View Edwina Coxon devonwaspiladies@gmail.com  
Plymouth Sutton and Devonport Edwina Coxon devonwaspiladies@gmail.com  
Powys/Mid Wales Judi Bywater Judibywater@live.co.uk 
Redruth &Cambourne Peta Bull  cornwallwaspifriends@outlook.com 
Rutherglen& Hamilton West  Anne Potter  waspiglas73@gmail.com 
Salisbury Linda Anderson andersonljane@hotmail.com 
Scarborough and Whitby Chrissie Finn scarbwaspi@outlook.com 
Scunthorpe Rosemary Jordan northlincswaspi@gmail.com	
  
Shrewsbury and Telford Chris Jenkins shrewsburytelfordwaspis@gmail.com 
Shropshire - South Lauren Hough southshropshirewaspigroup@btinternet.com 

Sleaford and North Hykeham Pat Tarttelin lincswaspi@gmail.com  
Somerton and Frome Sheryl Walmsley info@somerset.uk.com 
South Holland and the Deepings Pat Tarttelin lincswaspi@gmail.com  
South West Devon Edwina Coxon devonwaspies@gmail.com 
South London Flissy Read  waspisouthlondon@gmail.com 
South West/West London Estelle Laybourne estelle.laybourne@hotmail.co.uk 
South Yorkshire Pauline Grice sywaspi@aol.co.uk 
St. Albans Shona Topping Stalbanswaspi@gmail.com 
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Staffordshire Moorlands  Val McGrath  valmcgrath@btinternet.com    
Stoke on Trent North, Central & South Philipa Robson stokewaspi@outlook.com 
Sudbury Suffolk Karen Sheldon sudburysuffolkwaspigroup@gmail.com 
Swansea Carolyn Harris Swansea.waspi@gmail.com 
Tiverton and Honiton Carol Bray devonwaspiladies@gmail.com 
Torbay  Edwina Coxon devonwaspiladies@gmail.com 
Torridge and West Devon  Ann Andrews  devonwaspiladies@gmail.com 
Totness  Edwina Coxon devonwaspiladies@gmail.com  
Truro & Falmouth Ann Gazzard cornwallwaspifriends@outlook.com 
Wales & West Celia Jones Welshwaspis@gmail.com 
Warwickshire Julie Heptinstall warks.waspi.women@gmail.com 
Wells Sheryl Walmsley info@somerset.uk.com 
Wyre Forest, Midlands &Worcs Lyn Matthews wyreforestwaspigroup@gmail.com 
Yeovil Sheryl Walmsley info@somerset.uk.com 
York Central and Outer Marianne Chamanian Via Facebook 

	
  


